BHS1.com
Battery Roller Stands
Battery & Charger Stands & Stations
BHS Battery Roller Stands are quality built with efficiency in mind. Heavy-duty, steel constructed System Stands
compliment your Battery Extractor System. The complete line of Battery Roller Stands is available in Single
Level, Double Stack, Triple Stack and Quad Stack Models to accommodate your system requirements.

Battery & Charger Stands & Stations
Battery & Charger Stands & Stations
•	 ± 0.5” (± 13 mm) adjustable legs for added convenience
•	 Poly-coated rollers for spark-proof protection
•	 Standard height available from 4.5” to 10” (114 mm to 254 mm)
•	 40” (1016 mm) standard roller bed depth
•	 Custom built models also available to meet unique specifications
•	 ± 0.5” (± 13 mm) adjustable legs for added convenience
•	 Poly-coated rollers for spark-proof protection
•	 Efficient one-person changing system
•	 Easy grip push handles
•	 Custom built models also available to meet unique specifications
•	 Available in two (2TBS) and three (3TBS) compartment models
•	 6” (152 mm) minimum roller height (6” height is non-adjustable, anchored directly to floor)
Model Roller Compartment Width Frame Width O.A. Stand Width
BSS-15 15” / 381 mm 16.125” / 410 mm 17” / 432 mm
BSS-18 18” / 457 mm 19.125” / 486 mm 20” / 508 mm
BSS-21 21” / 533 mm 22.125” / 562 mm 23” / 584 mm
BSS-24 24” / 610 mm 25.125” / 638 mm 26” / 660 mm
BSS-30 30” / 762 mm 32” / 813 mm 33” / 838 mm
BSS-15
Model Compartment Width Compartment Depth Track Dimension
2TBS-1040 10” / 254 mm 40” / 1016 mm 48” x 40” / 1219 mm x 1016 mm
2TBS-1540 15” / 381 mm 40” / 1016 mm 64” x 40” / 1626 mm x 1016 mm